#### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

### Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Notice Of Release Of Security Interest In Patent

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
M&I MARSHALL & ILSLEY BANK	08/24/2010

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	RX TECHNOLOGY CORP.
Street Address:	3301 ENTERPRISE AVENUE
City:	JOPLIN
State/Country:	MISSOURI
Postal Code:	64801

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6626464

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)299-6387

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: schalk@hugheshubbard.com

Correspondent Name: David Schalk

Address Line 1: One Battery Park Plaza

Address Line 2: Hughes Hubbard & Reed LLP

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 030341-00001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: David Schalk

Total Attachments: 1

source=Sctsta1-Mai10082614400#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 6626

PATENT REEL: 024982 FRAME: 0028

## IN THE UNITED SATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Patent Holder: Secured Party: Reel/Frame No.:

RX Technology Corp.

M & I Marshall & Ilsley Bank

Date of Recordation of Security

015676/0804 February 15, 2005

# Notice of Release of Security Interest in Patent

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Dear Sir:

Notice is hereby given that the security interest in Patent No. 6626464 (entitled "Form with Label and Non-Label Portions, and Method of Manufacturing Same", which was issued on September 30, 2003) is hereby released as of the date indicated below. RX Technology Corp. is hereby authorized to seek the cancellation of the undersigned's security interest in the patent identified in the preceding sentence.

Respectfully submitted

M & I Marshall & Ilsley Bank

By: Name:

Title:

Date:

<u> Minit Vice (28)</u> 24 August 2010

### Certificate of Transmittal:

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being electronically transmitted in PDF image format to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office through the Electronic Patent Assignment System (EPAS) on the dated indicated below:

Date: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, 2010

QB/10958968.1

PATENT REEL: 024982 FRAME: 0029

**RECORDED: 09/14/2010**